
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6A 

Week 2 Sunday, January 19, 2025 – Thursday, January 23, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 

 

Our Coffee Morning will take place this week as follows: 

Date Section Gate 

20th January 2024 Boys Section Gate 4 

20th January 2024 Girls Section Gate 2 

We look forward to seeing you there. 

In addition: 

• The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday. 

• IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on 
Monday. 

Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic Math Support Music Arabic 
Saudi 

History 
Science 

Monday I.C Library Islamic  English ICT Math  Support 

Tuesday 
Science 

Lab  
English English Support Social PE Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  Support Arabic Math  Swimming English Art 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Science 
Saudi 

History 
Activity 
Period 

Math  English Math Islamic  
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Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

suspiciously, obstacle, 

pessimistic, malicious, 

insincerity, compromise 

 

 

Energy Transformation – 

Energy Transfer – Law of 

conservation  

 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English Tuesday Adverbs and Adjectives 
NB/ W/S sent on  

e-school 

Math Thursday Lesson 5-1: Understand Ratios. 267 to 272 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  4- 1قرآن غيب : سورة عبس   

ا التدرب على  
ً
مع   حفظ الآيات جيد

 القارئ 

https://www.youtube.com/ 

watch?v=qzbZOrjfdUA 

2 Math Lesson 5-2: Generate Equivalent Ratios. 273,274 Page 274(Try it!) 

3 Support Lesson 5-2 :Generate Equivalent Ratios. PPT  

4 Music Choir auditions   

5 Arabic  اسم الزمان والمكان  -الصنف اللغوي : المشتقات لي صـ  90 -86 
ز 92 -91الواجب المنز  

6 
Saudi 

History 
  113 تابع الدرس / الملك سلمان نشأته 

7 Science Lesson 4: Energy change and conservation 118-119  
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Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C Lesson 4: Energy change and conservation 120  

2 Library First Read: The Phantom Tollbooth, Act II  323-338  

3 Islamic 130، ص 4-3-2-1س 126 توحيد : الجنة والنار  

4 English Vocabulary   / The Phantom Tollbooth Act 2 342 P 342 - Vocabulary 1-6 

5 ICT 3.2 Correcting a Photo     

6 Math Lesson 5-2: Generate Equivalent Ratios. 275  

7 Support Lesson 4: Energy change and conservation 121  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 4: Energy change and conservation 122-123 
Lesson check page 125 

number 1 

2 English Comprehension check 339  

3 English Reflection/Speaking and Listening 334- 345  

4 Support  : ي النسخخط الرسم الكتاب    93- 95  

5 Social  Unit 2: Lesson 3: Climate Regions  46- 47 New project on e-school 

6 PE Basketball   

7 Islamic   ي  يدي النب 
ز 152، ص 1س 150 حديث : تكثنر الطعام بير  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  179ص ، 2س 177 فقه : صدقة التطوع  

2 Support Conventions- sentence structure- clauses 343  

3 Arabic  100  -96 النص الشعري : لغة الخلود 
ي  
ز
حفظ ثلاث أبيات وكتابتها ف

 الدفن  

4 Math Lesson 5-2: Generate Equivalent Ratios. 276  

5 Swimming 
Build horizontal balance through placement and tilting 

of the head in the axis of movement. 
  

6 English Conventions- sentence structure- clauses: Activity 343  

7 Art 
COMPLEMENTARY COLORS -HOW TO DRAW A 

COMPASS 

Art book 
Page 
56-59 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic   بنية النص : أ/ بنية النص الحواري 
101 -  

102 
 

2 Science Lesson 4: Energy change and conservation 124-125  

3 
Saudi 

History 
/ الملك سلمان شخصيته ومواقفه    115 الدرس الخامس عشر

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Math Lesson 5-2 :Generate Equivalent Ratios. 277  

6 English Summary and Insight NB 
Complete the Read Theory 

activity on readtheory.org 

7 Math Lesson 5-2: Generate Equivalent Ratios. 278 Page 278(23,24) 

8 Islamic 
4-1تقييم سورة الحشر من قرآن تلاوة :   

7-5الحشر /  الآيات الجديدة من سورة   
 

ا مع  
ً
التدرب على تلاوة الآيات جيد

 القارئ 

https://www.youtube.com

/watch?v= 

Vwrqcb8ROzU 

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=%0bVwrqcb8ROzU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=%0bVwrqcb8ROzU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=%0bVwrqcb8ROzU

